
20.01.2019
PAZAR

21.01.2019
PAZARTESİ

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

22.01.2019
SALI

23.01.2019
ÇARŞAMBA

17.01.2019
PERŞEMBE

18.01.2019
CUMA

19.01.2019
CUMARTESİ

KVK1051 

İş Sağlığı ve 

Güvenliği 1 

Öğr. Gör. Gökçe KVK1021

Teknik Resim

Öğr. Gör. Umut 

Akyüz

KVK1011

Koruma ve 

Onarıma Giriş 

M. Uğuryol, R. 

KVK1041

Bezeme Teknikleri 

1

Doç. Dr. Rabia 

KVK1031

Arkeolojiye Giriş 

Doç. Dr. Nevra 

Ertürk

14:00

15:00

16:00

KÜLTÜR VARLIKLARINI KORUMA VE ONARIM BÖLÜMÜ 2018-2019 BÜTÜNLEME SINAV PROGRAMI


